89
Thin-Film Products
Designer Kits
Accu-P®/Accu-L® Kits
5
90
5
RF/Microwave Thin-Film Products

0.10 P
0.15 P
0.20 P
0.25 P
0.30 P
0.35 P
25 0.40 P
0.45 P
0.50 P
0.55 P
0.60 P
0.65 P
0.70 P
0.75 P
P/N nH Tolerance
L0402R82AHN 0.82 ±0.05 nH
L04021R0AHN 1.0 ±0.05 nH
L04021R2AHN 1.2 ±0.05 nH
L04021R5AHN 1.5 ±0.05 nH
L04021R8AHN 1.8 ±0.05 nH
L04022R2AHN 2.2 ±0.05 nH
L04022R7AHN 2.7 ±0.05 nH
L04023R3BHN 3.3 ±0.1 nH
L04023R9BHN 3.9 ±0.1 nH
L04024R7BHN 4.7 ±0.1 nH
L04025R6BHN 5.6 ±0.1 nH
L04026R8BHN 6.8 ±0.1 nH